

City of Newark

Legislation Details (With Text)

File #:	14-0)191	Version:	1	Name:	Motion - NPS suspension of Jacque Daryn Martin	eline Bostic and
Туре:	Moti	on			Status:	Filed	
File created:	2/10	/2014			In control:	Municipal Council and City Clerk	
On agenda:	1/22	2/2014			Final action:	1/22/2014	
Title:	A motion requesting that the State District Superintendent of the Newark Public Schools reinstate Ms. Jacqueline Bostic to her position as clerk at the Newark Public Schools Administrative Office located at 2 Cedar Street, Newark, New Jersey, and also reinstate Mr. Daryn Martin as President of the Ivy Hill School Parent-Teacher Organization and rescind the order that bans his presence at the Ivy Hill School property.						
Sponsors:							
Indexes:							
Code sections:							
Date	Ver.	Action By	,		Act	ion	Result
1/22/2014	1	Municipa	al Council		Ad	opt	Pass

A motion requesting that the State District Superintendent of the Newark Public Schools reinstate Ms. Jacqueline Bostic to her position as clerk at the Newark Public Schools Administrative Office located at 2 Cedar Street, Newark, New Jersey, and also reinstate Mr. Daryn Martin as President of the Ivy Hill School Parent-Teacher Organization and rescind the order that bans his presence at the Ivy Hill School property.